
Brazoria County Parks Department                                                                              
Interpretive, Outreach and Education Schedule of Fees 

 

Most education and outreach programs and activities offered by the Parks Dept. to the public are free of 
charge and will continue to be offered as such as a public service. However, in certain situations, when 
significant Park resources, such as facility and equipment use or staff time, are required above and beyond 
standard events, a cost recovery fee will be assessed to offset county expenses.  

This Fee Schedule provides a minimum and maximum that may be charged for each activity. The amount 
charged per person for an activity will be determined before registration begins for the activity and will 
be used to offset the County’s predicted cost of the activity. The Parks Department will assess multiple 
factors in setting the appropriate fee level, including number of participants, duration of event, necessary 
supplies, expertise of individual instructors, and any other considerations affecting costs to the County.  

 

Minimum Fee   Maximum Fee 

Nature Camp    $10 per person    $50 per person 

Interpretive or Guided Tours  $5 per person    $50 per person 

Staff-Led Activities   $5 per person    $50 per person 

Example Activities; 

Trail Biking    Paddling      

 Camping   Archery       

 Fishing    Birding       

 Nature Hikes   Others as Available… 

Education / Classes 

Hunter’s Education  $5 per person    $50 per person  
(subject to TPWD rules) 

Angler Education  $5 per person    $50 per person 

Cannon School    $25 per person    $100 per person 

 

 

 

 


